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Wildlife Biologists (I,II,III) & Habitat Specialists (HS)
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks

Regional Offices

Region 1
Sup: Lucas Kramer 
1426 Hwy 183 Alt. 
Hays, KS 67601
(785) 628-8614

Region 2
Sup: Brad Rueschhoff

300 SW Wanamaker Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66606

(785) 273-6740

Region 3
Sup: Jon Beckmann 

6232 E 29th St. N 
Wichita, KS 67220

(316) 683-8069
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Wildlife Division: Supervisors, Wildlife Biologists & Habitat Specialists 
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks 

 
LastName FirstName Address City State Zip Phone E-Mail 
Abrahamson Kyle 10270 NW 130th Ave. Haviland KS 67059 620-450-7215 kyle.abrahamson@ks.gov 
Adams Steve 2803 North Lorraine Street, Suite J Hutchinson KS 67502 316-772-2702 steven.adams@ks.gov 
Alderson Corey 3705 Miller Parkway, Suite B Manhattan KS 66503 785-560-3962 corey.alderson@ks.gov 
Baugh Aaron 1001 W. McArtor Rd. Dodge City KS 67801 620-227-8609 aaron.baugh@ks.gov 
Beckmann Jon 6232 E. 29th St. North Wichita KS  67220 316-683-8069 jon.beckmann@ks.gov 
Buehler Lindsey 300 SW Wanamaker Rd. Topeka KS 66606 785-273-6740 lindsey.buehler@ks.gov 
Cikanek Vickie 1739 80th St. Climax KS 67137 620-583-5049 vickie.cikanek@ks.gov 
Cope Charles 6232 E. 29th St. North Wichita KS 67220 316-683-8069 charles.cope@ks.gov 
Couchman Ben 5800A River Pond Rd. Manhattan KS 66502 785-539-7941 ben.couchman@ks.gov 
Friesen Andy 8304 Hedge Lane Terrace Shawnee KS 66227 913-422-1314 andy.friesen@ks.gov 
Harbit Justin 1515 S. Judson Fort Scott KS 66701 620-450-8138 justin.harbit@ks.gov 
King Jared 1001 W. McArtor Rd. Dodge City KS 66701 620-227-8609 jared.king@ks.gov 
Klag Kevin 915 E. Walnut St. Colby KS 67701 785-462-3367 kevin.klag@ks.gov 
Kramer Lucas PO Box 338 Hays KS 67601 785-628-8614 lucas.kramer@ks.gov 
Lyon Alex 3020 W 18th Ave, STE B Emporia KS 66801 620-450-7202 alex.lyon@ks.gov 
Martin Logan 507 E. 560th Ave. Pittsburg KS 66762 620-231-3173 logan.martin@ks.gov 
McGuire Abby 915 E. Walnut St. Colby KS 67701 785-462-3367 abigail.mcguire@ks.gov 
Meier Kurtis 785 S Hwy 83 Garden City KS 67846 620-276-8886 kurtis.meier@ks.gov 
Murrow Keith 21514 S Yoder Rd. Pretty Prairie KS 67570 316-772-2704 keith.murrow@ks.gov 
Nelson Andrew PO Box 338 Hays KS 67601 785-628-8614 andrew.nelson@ks.gov 
Riese Pat 1033 Lake Rd. Minneapolis KS 67467 620-794-6138 pat.riese@ks.gov 
Rue Jeff 2613 N. Jade Rd. Hillsboro KS 67063 316-772-2706 jeff.rue@ks.gov 
Rueschhoff Brad 300 SW Wanamaker Rd. Topeka KS 66606 785-273-6740 brad.rueschhoff@ks.gov 
Schultz Kraig P.O. Box 1502 Elkhart KS 67950 620-450-8287 kraig.schultz@ks.gov 
Smith Megan 801 Main St. Blue Rapids KS 66411 785-221-3273 megan.smith@ks.gov 
Svaty James #3 State Park Rd. Sylvan Grove KS 67481 785-658-2465 james.svaty@ks.gov 
Thornton Clint P.O. Box 293 Wakefield KS 67487 785-259-2474 clint.thornton@ks.gov 
Tritsch Brandon 2131 180 Rd. Glen Elder KS 67446 785-545-3345 brandon.tritsch@ks.gov 
Urban Tim 8304 Hedge Lane Terrace Shawnee KS 66227 913-422-1314 tim.urban@ks.gov 
Warner Tyler 7760 174th Street Valley Falls KS 66088 785-945-6615 tyler.warner@ks.gov 
Wells Cassie 738 Fegan Rd. Toronto KS 66777 620-637-2748 cassie.wells@ks.gov 
Wiens Eric 1140 Ten Rd. Stockton KS 67669 785-425-6775 eric.wiens@ks.gov 

Habitat Specialists 
Cares Logan 1929 19000 Rd.  Parsons KS 67357 620-778-3129 lcares@pheasantsforever.org 
Jones Jeff 1739 80th St. Climax KS 67137 316-619-3299 jjones@pheasantsforever.org 
Kluge Scott 1001 W. McArtor Rd. Dodge City KS 67801 620-227-8609 skluge@pheasantsforever.org 
Metcalfe Chad 530 W Maple Ave. (Flint Hills NWR) Hartford KS  66854 620-450-7202 chad.metcalfe@kaws.org 
Stamps Zach 2131 180 Rd. Glen Elder KS 67446 785-545-3345 zstamps@pheasantsforever.org 

 




